
9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

23:00

Mon 12 June Tues 13 June Wed 14 June Thurs 15 June

Arrive at Wyboston

Lunch at WL Lunch at WL Lunch at WL Lunch at WL

Ronald 
Kawakami,
Jeanie Lau

Spintronics

Cinzia Casiraghi
Solution Phase Processing
and Composites

Ali Khademhosseini
Biomedical & Sensing

Kirill Bolotin,
Francisco Guinea

Fundamental Research

Dinner at WL Dinner at WL

Francesco Bonaccorso
Optoelectronics and 
Photonics

Jan Stake
HF-Electronics

Poster Session Poster Session

Day out in 
Cambridge

Formal Dinner

Queens’ College 
Cambridge

Industry Talk and 
Panel Discussion 

Closing Remarks

Pub Quiz Social activity

Programme for the CDT Summer Conference 2017 on the Science and 
Technology of Graphene and Related Materials

Each 4-hour session 
will include:
- 2 invited speakers
- 8 student talks 
- 50 and 15 mins
respectively (including 
Q&A)

Clare Grey
Solution-phase processing

Biomedical and 
Sensing Session 
Speaker TBC


	Slide Number 1

