Programme for the CDT Summer Conference 2017 on the Science and Technology of Graphene and Related Materials

Technology of Graphene and Related Materials				
	Mon 12 June	Tues 13 June	Wed 14 June	Thurs 15 June
9:00		Ali Khademhosseini	Cinzia Casiraghi	Ronald
10:00		Biomedical & Sensing	Solution Phase Processing and Composites	Kawakami,
11:00		Clare Grey	Biomedical and	Jeanie Lau
12:00	Arrive at Wyboston	Solution-phase processing	Sensing Session Speaker TBC	Spintronics
13:00	Lunch at WL	Lunch at WL	Lunch at WL	Lunch at WL
14:00	Kirill Bolotin,	Day out in	Francesco Bonaccorso	Industry Talk and
15:00	Francisco Guinea	Cambridge	Optoelectronics and Photonics	Panel Discussion
16:00	Fundamental Research		Jan Stake	Closing Remarks
17:00			HF-Electronics	
18:00	Dinner at WL	Formal Dinner	Dinner at WL	Each 4-hour session
19:00				will include: - 2 invited speakers
20:00	Poster Session	Queens' College Cambridge	Poster Session	- 8 student talks
21:00				- 50 and 15 mins respectively (including
22:00	Pub Quiz		Social activity	Q&A)
23:00				





